School: Highland

Date: 5/7/2018

Report by: J. Elliott

Description

COMPUTER MONITOR

LASERDISC

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
RECORDING CAMERA

TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
TELEVISION
VCR
VCR
VCR
VCR
VCR
VCR
VCR
VCR

Make

DELL
PIONEER
3M

3M
iMMCam
SHARP
SHARP
SANSUI
ZENITH
ZENITH
SAMSUNG
ZENITH
ZENITH
ZENITH
ZENITH
SONY
SHARP
SHARP
SHARP
SHARP
SHARP
SONY
SONY

Model

E773C
LD-V2200
9000AJA
9000AJA
AFL8O
XA-510
XA-710
DTV2760C
C27J28C
C27H26B
UN32F5000AF
SLS2053S
C27J28B
SLS2553S
SY2568S
SL-S600
XA-720
XA-720
VRL4130
VC-A5206U
XA-610A
SL-300
SL-HF2000

Year

N/A
1980'S
N/A
N/A
2009
2008
2008
2006
2006
2006
2010
2006
2006
2006
2006
1990's
1990's
1990's
1990's
1990's
1990's
1990's
1990's



Weight (estimated)

34.11b
10-12 lbs.
17 Ibs
17 Ibs
N/A
140 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
11 lbs.
140 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
140 lbs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 Ibs
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs









